

On page 2, after line 17, insert the following:

"(17) A member of the Kentucky County Judge/Executive Association, appointed by the association;

(18) A member of the Kentucky Magistrates and Commissioners Association, appointed by the association;"; and

On page 2, line 18, delete "(17)" and insert in lieu thereof "(19)"; and

On page 2, line 20, delete "(18)" and insert in lieu thereof "(20)"; and

On page 2, line 22, delete "(19)" and insert in lieu thereof "(21)".

Amendment No. HFA	Rep. Rep. Daniel Elliott
Floor Amendment $\left \sum_{i=1}^{N} \left[\left(0 \right) \right] \left[\left(0 \right) \right] \right $	
Adopted:	Date:
Rejected:	Doc. ID: XXXX